1
Series 600
1.62
1
Accessories
M5 … G1"
Series 600
1.63

-5°C +70°C mm. 2
Flow control valve G1/8" - ultrasensitive
Ordering code
6.01.18/f
f
FUNCTION
4 = Unidirectional
5 = Bidirectional
Weight gr. 100
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 3
Flow control valve G1/8" - ultrasensitive with lock nut
Ordering code
6.01.18/f
f
FUNCTION
6 = Unidirectional
7 = Bidirectional
Weight gr. 105
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 3
Flow control valve G1/8"
Ordering code
6.01.f
f
FUNCTION
18N = Unidirectional
18NE = Unidir. economic vers.
18/1N = Bidirectional
18/1NE = Bidir. economic vers.
Weight gr. 50
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Orifice
size
Filtered air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C mm. 4
1
Series 600 Accessories
M5 … G1"
1.66
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Flow control valve G1/4" -  compact typ - unidirectional

-5°C +70°C 105 Nl/min mm. 2,5 Fitting T=4
Silencers steel wool - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.05.i
i
CONNECTION
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
38 =G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
Silencers brass  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2" - G3/4"
Ordering code
6.06.i
i
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 =G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
34 = G 3/4"
01 = G 1"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 10 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
1
Series 600 Accessories
M5 … G1"
1.70
AccessoriesM5 … G1"G 1/8" compact check valves
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
G 1/8" compact check valves
Ordering code
6.07.18.g
g
POPPET
R = NBR
VR = VITON®
Weight gr. 50
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate 6 bar
at p=1
Filtered air
Min.
2,5 bar Max.
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C 100 Nl/min
Check valves  M5 - G/18" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.07.t
t
POPPET
05 = NBR - M5
18 = NBR - G 1/8"
14 = NBR - G 1/4"
38 = NBR - G 3/8"
12 = NBR - G 1/2"
18V = VITON® - G 1/8"
14V = VITON® - G 1/4"
38V = VITON® - G 3/8"
12V = VITON® - G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar
Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C (+150°C
Manifold 4 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.08.c/4
c
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Operating
Temperature
Filtered air 20 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C
1
Accessories
M5 … G1"
Series 600
1.71
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Manifold 10 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Block valve G1/4"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Block valve G1/2"
Manifold 10 ports  M5 - G1/8" - G1/4" - G3/8" - G1/2"
Ordering code
6.08.c/8
c
CONNECTION
05 = M5
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
38 = G 3/8"
12 = G 1/2"
Weight "see table"
Operational

AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Economizer G1/8" - G1/4"
Ordering code
6.11.c
c
CONNECTION
18 = G 1/8"
14 = G 1/4"
Weight gr. 85
Operational
characteristic
Fluid Max working
pressure
Pressure
range
Operating
Temperature
Flow rate from port 2 to
1
Orifice
size
Filtered and
lubricated air 10 bar 0 - 5,5 bar Min. Max.
-5°C +70°C 860 Nl/min mm. 6
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.18/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.25/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
1
Accessories
M5 … G1"
Series 600
1.73
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.26/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.30/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.32/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
1
Series 600 Accessories
M5 … G1"
1.74
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/8"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.18.35/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.14.20/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.14.25/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
1
Accessories
M5 … G1"
Series 600
1.75
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
AccessoriesM5 … G1"Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves G 1/4"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.14.30/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.14.35/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"
Gang mounting manifold for valves and solenoid valves
Ordering code
6.10.14.45/n
n
No OF POSITIONS
2 = N. 2 positions
3 = N. 3 positions
4 = N. 4 positions
5 = N. 5 positions
6 = N. 6 positions
7 = N. 7 positions
8 = N. 8 positions
9 = N. 9 positions
10 = N. 10 positions
Weight "see table"